Single- and multi-unit
enclosed meters
Eaton’s enclosed meter family
Single-unit
NEMA 12 (front view)
Multi-unit
NEMAT 12 (front view)
Enclosed meters

fusing
5EATON Enclosed meter family
Ordering information
PXM350
PXM350MA6   3   2   1  –  3   B   1   A
Current input
3 =	333 mV
5 =	5 A/1 A
	 configurable
R =	Rogowski coil A
NEMA rating
2 = NEMA 12
3 = NEMA 3R
4 = NEMA 4X
Relay output
1 = 1 relay output
Model type
2 =	Pulse output, Modbus, BACnet MSTP, TOU
4 =	Pulse output, Modbus, BACnet MSTP, TOU,
	 Bidirectional energy, 4th current input
Number of
meters
1 = 1 meter
2 = 2 meters
3 = 3 meters
4 = 4 meters
Voltage rating
A =	120/240 V
	 (no CPT)
B =	480 V
	 (includes CPT)
Network device
A =	None
C =	PXG900
D =	PXDB-PROCESSOR-0000
L =	PXDL-PROCESS-00000
A	Bidirectional energy only. No 4th CT input.
Enclosed meter product specifications
Description Specification
Enclosure type NEMA 12, NEMA 3R, NEMA 4X (304SS)
Enclosure operating
temperature
–20 °C to +70 °C
Proper precautions should be taken to avoid exceeding the
maximum and minimum temperature ratings of the meter.
Meters Single unit:
PXM350, PXM1000/2000/3000/4000/6000/8000,
PXMP models, PXBCM models
Multi-unit (four maximum):
PXM350, PXM1000/2000/3000
Network device option
(multi-unit only)
PXG900, PXDBLite, PXDB, PXDB campus, Ethernet switch
Standard features All enclosures are factory wired and tested.
Multi-unit enclosures include up to four meters of the selected
catalog number. NEMA 12 enclosed meters are door mounted;
NEMA 3R and NEMA 4X enclosed meters are mounted inside
the door.
Includes all required fusing.
All meters are prewired to one three-phase/four-wire main
fuse disconnect for phase A/B/C neutral/ground customer
connection. Three-phase/three-wire applications may require
wiring changes; consult meter wiring installation manual.
Includes control power fuse disconnect per meter.
Includes terminal block for CT input per meter (shorting
terminal block for 5A/1A meters).
Includes one CPT with selected catalog numbers for
480 V applications providing meter and network device
control power.
Network device and/or displays prewired to meter(s) and